
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIONIMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT I SPANO I CONIRCrCoOE .j PAG 1 1O

2. AMENOMENTMODIF)CATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REOUIS1ON/PURCHASE REQ NO. 5. PROJECT NO s(I appicale)

M002 NRO-12-093
-1/26/2012

6. ISSUED BY CODE 3100 7. ADMINISTEREDBY (V omerthannorni6) CODE 13100

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory CoUmmission U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Div. of Contracts Div. of Contracts
Attn: Matthew J. Bucher, 301-492-3485 Mail Stop TWB 01-BIOM
Mail Stop TWB 01-BIOM
Washington, DC 20555 Washington, DC 20555

5. NAME AND ADORESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.. streL county. State and ZIP Code) W 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOUCITATION NO

INFORMATION SYSTEMS LABORATORIES, INC
ISL 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)

ATTN: DR. JAMES F. MEYER
11140 ROCKVILLE PIKE, SUITE 500 10A MOOIFICATION OF CONTRACTORDER NO

NRC-42-07-036 0024

ROCKVILLE MD 20852

10o, DATED (SEE rrEM 13)

CODE 107928806 FACIUTY CODE X 04-16-2008

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation Is amended as set forth In Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers Dis extended, 7 is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the
offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR AC-
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY
RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made
by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour
and date specified.

12. ACCOUNNG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (1 reqired) No Funds Obligated

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO. (SpecI•y a•noty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM IOA

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE AOIANISTRATIVE CHANGES (such ae idtages in paying oasks. approplaWn date, etc.)
SET FORTH IN ITEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b)

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF: F.A.R 52.243-2 Changes-Cost Reimbursable, Alt. I
X Mutual Agreement of the Parties

D. OTHER (Spoey typo of modllcetion arnd aul•oW

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor El is not, E is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTON OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, idudN soidtaoconimucwbutcmI manoer whlomr eleob.)

The purpose of this modification is to extend the period of performance from February 28, 2012 to September 30, 2012 at
no additional ceiling increase to the Government. There are no changes to the delivery schedule.
Accordingly the contract is modified as follows:
References made to the Period of Performance are revised as follows:
"Task Order No. 24 shall be in effect from February 28, 2012 through September 30, 2012.'
The parties agree that this modification shall serve as accord and satisfaction of any and all claims pertaining to or
associated with the performance of this task order.

All other terms and conditions of the subject task order remain unchanged including the ceiling amount of $176,391.00"

Encept as provided heron. a1 tems anid conditions of the domsintl refereoned in Item BA or 10A, m heretofore charged. remns wNclianged and in FuH force and ceid.

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or prnt) I ISA NAME ANO TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or pint)

tS>,1TaC\ 4~PbAF. 5 AMatthew J. Bucher

Vt~ 4 ~c-.contracting officer
155. , iRCTROFEO,' 15C. DATE SIGNED 16SO UNIP.A'EV)rBC. 10->,. ~ . hC, DATE SIGNED

~SN 754Q.~1.I52-83T0L(' /ix6-~&I '-'ý "(*~nature of prearso eouthbrod to sign) -2- ;I) -^ -Q W

GSN 7540-01-152-W070
PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

TEMPLUT - MOM I 21 ?Pr, "

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-831
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243


